
HBV Verbandsebene 2023/24

Verbandsliga West
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.09.2023 15:00 65191-01 3 PSV GW Wiesbaden 1. Wiesbadener BC 6:2
So. 17.09.2023 11:00 65439-02

12:00 65719-01
4
2

SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim
TV Hofheim III

SG TGH/TGU
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach

2:6
6:2

Sa. 23.09.2023 15:00 65439-02
15:00 65191-01
17:30 65189-02

6
7
8

SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim
PSV GW Wiesbaden
1. Wiesbadener BC

SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV
TV Hofheim III
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach

8:0
3:5
3:5

So. 24.09.2023 10:00 65929-03
10:00 65191-01
10:00 65189-02
13:30 65439-02

10
11
12
9

SG TGH/TGU
PSV GW Wiesbaden
1. Wiesbadener BC
SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim

SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
TV Hofheim III
1. BV Maintal II

7:1
6:2
4:4
4:4

Fr. 06.10.2023 19:30 v 63477-01 1 1. BV Maintal II SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV 6:2
Sa. 07.10.2023 19:00 v 65929-03 5 SG TGH/TGU 1. BV Maintal II 6:2
Fr. 13.10.2023 20:30 65779-02 14 SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV 3:5
Sa. 14.10.2023 15:00 65191-01

16:30 65189-02
18:00 65719-01

15
16
13

PSV GW Wiesbaden
1. Wiesbadener BC
TV Hofheim III

SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim
SG TGH/TGU
1. BV Maintal II

2:6
5:3
3:5

So. 15.10.2023 09:00 65719-01
10:00 65189-02
10:00 65191-01

18
19
20

TV Hofheim III
1. Wiesbadener BC
PSV GW Wiesbaden

SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV
SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim
SG TGH/TGU

2:6
2:6
8:0

Fr. 20.10.2023 20:30 t 63477-02 17 1. BV Maintal II SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach 8:0
Sa. 11.11.2023 13:30 61118-02

15:30 t/v 65929-03
18:00 65719-01
18:30 63477-02

22
24
23
21

SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV
SG TGH/TGU
TV Hofheim III
1. BV Maintal II

1. Wiesbadener BC
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim
PSV GW Wiesbaden

7:1
7:1
0:8
6:2

So. 12.11.2023 10:00 63477-02
10:00 t/h 65439-02
11:30 65719-01
14:00 61118-02

25
28
27
26

1. BV Maintal II
SG Flörsheim/Rüsselsheim
TV Hofheim III
SV Fun-Ball...telweil IV

1. Wiesbadener BC
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
SG TGH/TGU
PSV GW Wiesbaden

6:2
8:0
1:7
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

61118-02 Sporthalle der Europäischen Schule Rhein-Main
Theodor-Heuss Straße 65, 61118 Bad Vilbel

63477-01 Albert-Einstein-Schule
Goethestraße 61, 63477 Maintal

63477-02 Maintalhalle
Berlinerstraße 64, 63477 Maintal

65189-02 Sporthalle Martin-Niemöller-Schule
Bierstadter Straße / Moltkering, 65189 Wiesbaden

65191-01 Sporthalle der Dilthey-Schule
Philipp-Holl-Straße 2, 65195 Wiesbaden

65439-02 Graf-Stauffenberg-Halle
Bürgermeister-Lauck-Straße, 65439 Flörsheim am Main

65719-01 Brühlwiesenhalle
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus

65779-02 Staufenhalle
Langstraße / Bürgerhaus / Feuerwehr, 65779 Kelkheim-Fischbach

65929-03 TG Unterliederbach
Geißspitzweg 15, 65929 Frankfurt
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